Campus Tees   -    2024-25 Course Calendar
	Date (wb)
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	02 September 2024
	UC
	UC
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	09 September 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	UC
	UC

	16 September 2024
	IT&P UC
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P

	23 September 2024
	UC
	UC
	UC
	SE1
	SE1

	30 September 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	UC
	UC

	07 October 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	UC
	SE1

	14 October 2024
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P

	21 October 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	28 October 2024
	IS
	IS
	IS
	IS
	IS

	04 November 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	11 November 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	18 November 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	25 November 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	02 December 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	09 December 2024
	UC 
	SE1
	UC
	UC
	UC

	16 December 2024
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1
	SE1

	23 December 2024
	H
	H
	H
	H
	H

	30 December 2024
	H
	H
	H
	H
	H

	06 January 2025
	IT&P 
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P

	13 January 2025
	UC
	UC
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	20 January 2025
	Gym & FA
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	27 January 2025
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	03 February 2025
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	10 February 2025
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	17 February 2025
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	24 February 2025
	IS
	IS
	IS
	IS
	IS

	03 March 2025
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	10 March 2025
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	17 March 2025
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2
	SE2

	24 March 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	UC
	UC

	31 March 2025
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P
	IT&P

	07 April 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	14 April 2025
	H
	H
	H
	H
	H

	21 April 2025
	H
	H
	H
	H
	H

	28 April 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	05 May 2025
	H
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	12 May 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	19 May 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	26 May 2025
	H
	IS
	IS
	IS
	IS

	02 June 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	09 June 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	16 June 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	23 June 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3

	30 June 2025
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	SE3
	UC

	
	Transition to ECT



	UC
	University training in York

	UC
	University training in alliance

	FA/Gym
	Football Association training & gymnastics 

	SE1
	Formal lesson appraisals

	SE2
	Formal lesson appraisals

	SE3
	Formal lesson appraisals

	ITAP
	Intensive Training & Practice 

	IS
	Independent study time 

	H
	Holiday
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Campus Tees      -      202 4 - 2 5   Course Calendar  

Date   (wb)  Mon  Tues  Wed  Thurs  Fri  

0 2   September  202 4  UC  UC  SE1  SE1  SE1  

09   September  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  UC  UC  

16   September  202 4  IT&P   UC  IT &P  IT&P  IT&P  IT&P  

2 3   September  202 4  UC  UC  UC  SE1  SE1  

30   September   202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  UC  UC  

0 7   October  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  UC  SE1  

1 4   October  202 4  IT &P  IT&P  IT&P  IT&P  IT&P  

2 1   October  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  

28   October  202 4  IS  IS  IS  IS  IS  

0 4   November  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  

1 1   November  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  

18   November  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  

2 5   November  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  

0 2   December  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  

09   December  202 4  UC    SE1  UC  UC  UC  

1 6   December  202 4  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  SE1  

2 3   December  202 4  H  H  H  H  H  

30 December   2024  H  H  H  H  H  

0 6   January  202 5  IT & P    IT & P  IT & P  IT & P  IT & P  

1 3   January  202 5  UC  UC  S E2  SE2  SE2  

2 0   January  202 5  Gym & FA  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  

2 7   January  202 5  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  

0 3   February  202 5  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  

1 0   February  202 5  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  

1 7   February  202 5  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  

2 4   February  202 5  IS  IS  IS  IS  IS  

0 3   March  202 5  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE2  SE 2  

1 0   March  202 5  SE2  SE 2  SE 2  SE2  SE2  

1 7   March  202 5  SE2  SE 2  SE 2  S E2  SE 2  

2 4   March  202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  UC  UC  

31 March   202 5  IT&P  IT&P  IT&P  IT&P  IT&P  

07   April  202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

1 4   April  202 5  H  H  H  H  H  

2 1   April  202 5  H  H  H  H  H  

2 8   April   202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

0 5   May  202 5  H  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

1 2   May  202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

19   May  202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

2 6   May  202 5  H  IS  IS  IS  IS  

0 2   June  202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

09   June  202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

1 6   June  202 5  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

23 June 2025  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  

30 June 2025  SE3  SE3  SE3  SE3  UC  

 Transition to ECT  

   

UC  University training  in York  

UC  University training in alliance  

FA /Gym  Football  Association training   & gymnastics    

SE1  Formal lesson appraisals  

SE2  Formal lesson appraisals  

SE3  Formal lesson appraisals  

IT A P  Intensive  Training & Practice   

IS  Independent study time   

H  Holida y  

